COMMISSIONE PROFF. DI MINNO - FERRARA ED. 6 AULA F - ORE 14:00

MATRICOLA

COGNOME NOME NOTE

PIN

VOTO

ARGOMENTI

PRIMO GRUPPO ORE 14:00

M39006008

M39006010

M39006014

M39006021

M39006022

M39006028

M39006029

SECONDO GRUPPO ORE 15:00

M39006030

M39006032

M39006033

M39006037

M39006044

M39006045

M39006046

M39006047

M39006056

M39006058

M39006064

M39006070

M39006076

M39006078

M39006213

M39006214

M39006222

M39006227




